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09.11.2019 Результаты

Место Год рождения Время

1. ЗАЦЕПИН Михаил 08 RUS СШОР №3 КЛН СПб, Санкт-Петербург2:25.79 60,00 RC
25m: 16.31 16.31 75m: 53.14 18.75 125m: 1:31.10 19.27 175m: 2:08.45 18.27
50m: 34.39 18.08 100m: 1:11.83 18.69 150m: 1:50.18 19.08 200m: 2:25.79 17.34

2. КРАВЦОВ Дмитрий 08 RUS СШ 12, Воронеж 2:25.94 52,00
25m: 16.28 16.28 75m: 52.23 18.53 125m: 1:30.04 18.95 175m: 2:08.51 18.93
50m: 33.70 17.42 100m: 1:11.09 18.86 150m: 1:49.58 19.54 200m: 2:25.94 17.43

3. ЛЕНИН Максим 08 RUS FITRON, Ростов-на-Дону 2:26.79 45,00
25m: 16.93 16.93 75m: 53.44 18.76 125m: 1:31.75 18.94 175m: 2:09.62 18.48
50m: 34.68 17.75 100m: 1:12.81 19.37 150m: 1:51.14 19.39 200m: 2:26.79 17.17

4. КУМАНИН Иван 08 RUS СШОР 'Союз', Заречный 2:30.66 41,00
25m: 17.30 17.30 75m: 54.48 19.12 125m: 1:33.55 19.72 175m: 2:11.82 19.00
50m: 35.36 18.06 100m: 1:13.83 19.35 150m: 1:52.82 19.27 200m: 2:30.66 18.84

5. ЗВЕРЕВ Евгений 08 RUS СШОР 3 Калининский р, Санкт-Петербург2:32.78 37,00
25m: 17.28 17.28 75m: 55.75 19.73 125m: 1:35.79 19.78 175m: 2:15.40 19.37
50m: 36.02 18.74 100m: 1:16.01 20.26 150m: 1:56.03 20.24 200m: 2:32.78 17.38

6. ДЕНИСЕНКО Антон 08 UKR UA Swim Team, Украина 2:33.56 33,00
25m: 17.87 17.87 75m: 56.78 19.68 125m: 1:36.57 19.90 175m: 2:15.41 19.40
50m: 37.10 19.23 100m: 1:16.67 19.89 150m: 1:56.01 19.44 200m: 2:33.56 18.15

7. РУФОВ Никита 08 RUS СШОР Невская-3, Санкт-Петербург 2:33.96 30,00
25m: 16.91 16.91 75m: 54.30 19.27 125m: 1:33.91 20.09 175m: 2:14.11 19.95
50m: 35.03 18.12 100m: 1:13.82 19.52 150m: 1:54.16 20.25 200m: 2:33.96 19.85

8. ГУНДЫРЕВ Прохор 08 RUS КСШОР №1, Тверь 2:34.40 27,00
25m: 17.62 17.62 75m: 56.05 19.53 125m: 1:35.99 19.82 175m: 2:15.50 19.49
50m: 36.52 18.90 100m: 1:16.17 20.12 150m: 1:56.01 20.02 200m: 2:34.40 18.90

9. АШЕКО Матвей 09 RUS МССУОР №4 , Москва 2:34.76 24,00 RC
25m: 17.64 17.64 75m: 56.62 19.89 125m: 1:36.32 19.71 175m: 2:15.68 19.18
50m: 36.73 19.09 100m: 1:16.61 19.99 150m: 1:56.50 20.18 200m: 2:34.76 19.08

10. ВОСКРЕСЕНСКИЙ Дмитрий 08 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:35.44 22,00
25m: 17.78 17.78 75m: 55.84 19.39 125m: 1:35.23 20.07 175m: 2:15.78 20.35
50m: 36.45 18.67 100m: 1:15.16 19.32 150m: 1:55.43 20.20 200m: 2:35.44 19.66

11. АЛДОШИН Андрей 08 RUS СШОР 'ЮНОСТЬ Москвы', Москва 2:36.32 20,00
25m: 17.48 17.48 75m: 57.37 20.49 125m: 1:38.37 20.55 175m: 2:18.38 19.58
50m: 36.88 19.40 100m: 1:17.82 20.45 150m: 1:58.80 20.43 200m: 2:36.32 17.94

12. ТУМАНОВ Тимофей 08 RUS СШ 'Центр', Сергиев Посад 2:36.38 18,00
25m: 17.53 17.53 75m: 56.34 20.07 125m: 1:36.96 20.50 175m: 2:17.07 20.19
50m: 36.27 18.74 100m: 1:16.46 20.12 150m: 1:56.88 19.92 200m: 2:36.38 19.31

13. САЛОМАТИН Иван 08 RUS СШ 'Ивантеевка', Ивантеевка 2:36.98 16,00
25m: 18.72 18.72 75m: 58.15 20.15 125m: 1:38.54 20.25 175m: 2:18.90 19.86
50m: 38.00 19.28 100m: 1:18.29 20.14 150m: 1:59.04 20.50 200m: 2:36.98 18.08

14. САВЕЛОВ Лев 08 RUS МБУСШ СШ «Сатурн», Раменское 2:41.61 14,00
25m: 18.40 18.40 75m: 58.56 20.49 125m: 1:39.70 20.75 175m: 2:21.33 20.91
50m: 38.07 19.67 100m: 1:18.95 20.39 150m: 2:00.42 20.72 200m: 2:41.61 20.28

15. БОРИСОВ Ростислав 08 RUS МАНЕЖ, Санкт-Петербург 2:41.80 12,00
25m: 18.68 18.68 75m: 59.65 20.58 125m: 1:42.15 21.53 175m: 2:22.83 19.17
50m: 39.07 20.39 100m: 1:20.62 20.97 150m: 2:03.66 21.51 200m: 2:41.80 18.97

16. ТИХОНОВ Степан 08 RUS Дельфин, Брянск 2:42.89 10,00
25m: 19.30 19.30 75m: 1:00.40 20.79 125m: 1:43.04 21.12 175m: 2:24.08 20.30
50m: 39.61 20.31 100m: 1:21.92 21.52 150m: 2:03.78 20.74 200m: 2:42.89 18.81
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17. БЕРНОВ Михаил 08 RUS МБУ ФОК Подольск , Подольск 2:44.12 9,00
25m: 17.78 17.78 75m: 58.48 21.35 125m: 1:41.64 22.01 175m: 2:24.57 21.15
50m: 37.13 19.35 100m: 1:19.63 21.15 150m: 2:03.42 21.78 200m: 2:44.12 19.55

18. ПРИВАЛОВ Константин 09 RUS Тетюши ДЮСШ, Тетюши 2:44.42 8,00
25m: 17.81 17.81 75m: 58.33 20.80 125m: 1:41.38 21.71 175m: 2:24.29 21.35
50m: 37.53 19.72 100m: 1:19.67 21.34 150m: 2:02.94 21.56 200m: 2:44.42 20.13

19. ЖДАНОВ Иван 09 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 2:44.70 7,00
25m: 18.30 18.30 75m: 59.15 20.69 125m: 1:42.70 21.89 175m: 2:25.09 21.03
50m: 38.46 20.16 100m: 1:20.81 21.66 150m: 2:04.06 21.36 200m: 2:44.70 19.61

20. КЛЯВЧЕНКО Владимир 08 RUS Магаданская область, Магадан 2:45.77 6,00
25m: 19.00 19.00 75m: 1:00.77 21.30 125m: 1:43.63 21.21 175m: 2:25.60 20.59
50m: 39.47 20.47 100m: 1:22.42 21.65 150m: 2:05.01 21.38 200m: 2:45.77 20.17

21. КЮНБЕРГЕР Максим 08 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 2:47.52 5,00
25m: 19.56 19.56 75m: 1:01.44 21.13 125m: 1:44.41 21.20 175m: 2:27.05 21.50
50m: 40.31 20.75 100m: 1:23.21 21.77 150m: 2:05.55 21.14 200m: 2:47.52 20.47

22. KLIUKAS Aras 08 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 2:48.42 4,00
25m: 19.88 19.88 75m: 1:01.86 21.56 125m: 1:45.06 21.36 175m: 2:27.72 21.08
50m: 40.30 20.42 100m: 1:23.70 21.84 150m: 2:06.64 21.58 200m: 2:48.42 20.70

23. ЕРАШОВ Иван 08 RUS ДЮСШ г.Нелидово, г.Нелидово 2:49.71 3,00
25m: 19.55 19.55 75m: 1:00.77 21.12 125m: 1:44.34 22.13 175m: 2:28.38 21.21
50m: 39.65 20.10 100m: 1:22.21 21.44 150m: 2:07.17 22.83 200m: 2:49.71 21.33

24. ВЕСКИВЯЛИ Кристьян 09 RUS СШОР 'ЮНОСТЬ Москвы', Москва 2:51.56 2,00
25m: 18.51 18.51 75m: 59.73 21.05 125m: 1:42.59 21.57 175m: 2:30.78 27.86
50m: 38.68 20.17 100m: 1:21.02 21.29 150m: 2:02.92 20.33 200m: 2:51.56 20.78

25. КАЛМАКОВ Фёдор 09 RUS КСШОР №1, Тверь 2:51.88 1,00
25m: 20.35 20.35 75m: 1:03.27 22.19 125m: 1:46.69 21.80 175m: 2:31.39 22.43
50m: 41.08 20.73 100m: 1:24.89 21.62 150m: 2:08.96 22.27 200m: 2:51.88 20.49

26. KOBAK Nataniel 08 POL RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 2:52.21 -
25m: 20.85 20.85 75m: 1:03.98 21.30 125m: 1:48.90 22.74 175m: 2:32.71 21.52
50m: 42.68 21.83 100m: 1:26.16 22.18 150m: 2:11.19 22.29 200m: 2:52.21 19.50

27. JAGOSIAK Miłosz 08 POL RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 2:53.18 -
25m: 18.20 18.20 75m: 1:01.24 22.19 125m: 1:46.66 22.72 175m: 2:31.46 21.62
50m: 39.05 20.85 100m: 1:23.94 22.70 150m: 2:09.84 23.18 200m: 2:53.18 21.72

28. ДАНИЛОВ Руслан 08 RUS НОСШОР 'Дельфин', Нижний Новгород2:53.52 -
25m: 20.66 20.66 75m: 1:03.74 22.10 125m: 1:48.30 22.27 175m: 2:32.72 22.15
50m: 41.64 20.98 100m: 1:26.03 22.29 150m: 2:10.57 22.27 200m: 2:53.52 20.80

29. КАРПУШИН Егор 08 BLR ЦОР-Брест 2:55.04 -
25m: 19.40 19.40 75m: 1:03.45 22.28 125m: 1:49.81 23.94 175m: 2:34.55 22.73
50m: 41.17 21.77 100m: 1:25.87 22.42 150m: 2:11.82 22.01 200m: 2:55.04 20.49

30. ДУБЕЙКО Иван 08 BLR ЦОР-Брест 2:55.44 -
25m: 20.47 20.47 75m: 1:03.97 22.04 125m: 1:49.34 22.94 175m: 2:34.84 22.70
50m: 41.93 21.46 100m: 1:26.40 22.43 150m: 2:12.14 22.80 200m: 2:55.44 20.60

31. АРТЮХ Никита 08 RUS СШОР 'ЮМ - СКИФЫ', Москва 2:55.95 -
25m: 20.08 20.08 75m: 1:03.45 22.14 125m: 1:49.29 23.17 175m: 2:34.60 22.16
50m: 41.31 21.23 100m: 1:26.12 22.67 150m: 2:12.44 23.15 200m: 2:55.95 21.35

32. ЯЛОВЕНКО Максим 08 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 2:56.43 -
25m: 20.21 20.21 75m: 1:04.59 22.72 125m: 1:49.85 22.05 175m: 2:35.44 22.89
50m: 41.87 21.66 100m: 1:27.80 23.21 150m: 2:12.55 22.70 200m: 2:56.43 20.99
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33. БРЕДИХИН Даниил 08 RUS СШ 12, Воронеж 2:57.26 -
25m: 20.39 20.39 75m: 1:03.68 21.95 125m: 1:49.87 23.28 175m: 2:35.52 22.57
50m: 41.73 21.34 100m: 1:26.59 22.91 150m: 2:12.95 23.08 200m: 2:57.26 21.74

34. ПЕРМЯНИН Тимофей 09 RUS ДЮСШ 'Дельфин', Арамиль 3:01.11 -
25m: 21.22 21.22 75m: 1:07.94 23.21 125m: 1:54.32 23.23 175m: 2:40.34 22.57
50m: 44.73 23.51 100m: 1:31.09 23.15 150m: 2:17.77 23.45 200m: 3:01.11 20.77

35. СЕНЧУКОВ Ян 08 RUS СШОР 'Поморье', Архангельск 3:04.03 -
25m: 20.60 20.60 75m: 1:05.55 22.99 125m: 1:53.49 24.29 175m: 2:41.62 24.57
50m: 42.56 21.96 100m: 1:29.20 23.65 150m: 2:17.05 23.56 200m: 3:04.03 22.41

36. ПАВЛОВ Михаил 08 RUS Спортивная школа 10, г.Москва 3:04.33 -
25m: 20.97 20.97 75m: 1:07.14 23.21 125m: 1:54.96 24.06 175m: 2:42.34 23.83
50m: 43.93 22.96 100m: 1:30.90 23.76 150m: 2:18.51 23.55 200m: 3:04.33 21.99

37. СОЦКОВ Богдан 08 RUS СШОР 'ЮМ - СКИФЫ', Москва 3:04.88 -
25m: 21.60 21.60 75m: 1:06.12 22.41 125m: 1:53.66 24.44 175m: 2:42.16 23.22
50m: 43.71 22.11 100m: 1:29.22 23.10 150m: 2:18.94 25.28 200m: 3:04.88 22.72

38. НИКОЛАЕНКО Роман 08 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 3:06.43 -
25m: 20.86 20.86 75m: 1:08.29 23.68 125m: 1:56.98 24.32 175m: 2:44.77 23.87
50m: 44.61 23.75 100m: 1:32.66 24.37 150m: 2:20.90 23.92 200m: 3:06.43 21.66

39. ЦВЕТКОВ Кирилл 08 RUS КСШОР №1, Тверь 3:07.38 -
25m: 21.76 21.76 75m: 1:08.50 23.85 125m: 1:55.84 23.65 175m: 2:43.15 22.42
50m: 44.65 22.89 100m: 1:32.19 23.69 150m: 2:20.73 24.89 200m: 3:07.38 24.23

40. КОРШАК Николай 08 BLR ЦОР-Брест 3:07.89 -
25m: 21.57 21.57 75m: 1:08.59 23.74 125m: 1:58.01 24.43 175m: 2:45.83 23.33
50m: 44.85 23.28 100m: 1:33.58 24.99 150m: 2:22.50 24.49 200m: 3:07.89 22.06

41. БЕРТОВ Яромир 08 RUS СШОР 'ЮМ - СКИФЫ', Москва 3:12.52 -
25m: 20.84 20.84 75m: 1:08.68 24.39 125m: 1:58.76 25.11 175m: 2:48.37 24.65
50m: 44.29 23.45 100m: 1:33.65 24.97 150m: 2:23.72 24.96 200m: 3:12.52 24.15

DSQ БАХРОВ Алексей 08 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:37.71 -
25m: 18.39 18.39 75m: 58.12 20.21 125m: 1:38.94 19.56 175m: 2:19.41 20.51
50m: 37.91 19.52 100m: 1:19.38 21.26 150m: 1:58.90 19.96 200m: 2:37.71 18.30

DSQ СТЕПАНОВИЧ Егор 09 RUS Весна Подольск, Москва 2:49.91 -
25m: 19.07 19.07 75m: 1:00.44 21.07 125m: 1:44.36 21.95 175m: 2:28.21 21.58
50m: 39.37 20.30 100m: 1:22.41 21.97 150m: 2:06.63 22.27 200m: 2:49.91 21.70

DSQ КРЕКЕР Михаил 08 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:57.70 -
25m: 19.83 19.83 75m: 1:04.10 22.93 125m: 1:50.76 23.78 175m: 2:36.15 23.27
50m: 41.17 21.34 100m: 1:26.98 22.88 150m: 2:12.88 22.12 200m: 2:57.70 21.55

DSQ ЖУКОВ Иван 08 BLR Цор г. Жлобин, г. Жлобин 3:02.62 -
25m: 19.85 19.85 75m: 1:04.59 22.73 125m: 1:51.64 23.53 175m: 2:38.51 23.54
50m: 41.86 22.01 100m: 1:28.11 23.52 150m: 2:14.97 23.33 200m: 3:02.62 24.11

DSQ ЕГОРОВ Артём 09 RUS ДЮСШ 'Дельфин', Арамиль 3:12.92 -
25m: 22.17 22.17 75m: 1:10.04 24.26 125m: 1:59.23 24.66 175m: 2:49.51 24.90
50m: 45.78 23.61 100m: 1:34.57 24.53 150m: 2:24.61 25.38 200m: 3:12.92 23.41


